



\$~41 to 43.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6467/2017 and CM APPL. 26779/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. S.R. Mathur, Mr. Gagan Mathur and
Mr. Varun Kumar, Advocates.

+ W.P.(C) 6481/2017 and CM APPL. 26823/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. S.R. Mathur, Mr. Gagan Mathur and
Mr. Varun Kumar, Advocates.

+ W.P.(C) 6496/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. S.R. Mathur, Mr. Gagan Mathur and
Mr. Varun Kumar, Advocates.

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE PRATIBHA RANI

W.P.(C) 6467/2017

Page 1 of 2



ORDER
02.04.2018

%

1. This case is taken up today as 30.3.2018 was declared as a court holiday.
2. At the joint request of the parties, list on 13.12.2018.

HIMA KOHLI, J

PRATIBHA RANI, J

APRIL 02, 2018
na

W.P.(C) 6467/2017

Page 2 of 2