



2026.DHC.3895 DB

\$~16-18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6467/2017 & C.M. No. 26779/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: petitioner in person

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent

Through: Mr. Gagan Mathur, proxy counsel.

+ W.P.(C) 6481/2017 & C.M. No. 26823/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: petitioner in person

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Gagan Mathur, proxy counsel.

+ W.P.(C) 6496/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: petitioner in person

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Gagan Mathur, proxy counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA



2026.DHC.3695 DB

%

ORDER
13.12.2018

Counsel for the respondent has, unfortunately, expired. Time is sought for appointment of a fresh counsel. Adjourned to 07.05.2019.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

A. K. CHAWLA, J

DECEMBER 13, 2018
N.Khanna