



2026.DHC.3895 DB

\$~9-11.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6467/2017 & CM APPL. 26779/2017**

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: petitioner in person.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent

Through: Mr. Gagan Mathur, Adv.

+ **W.P.(C) 6481/2017 & CM APPL. 26823/2017**

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: petitioner in person.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Gagan Mathur, Adv.

+ **W.P.(C) 6496/2017**

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: petitioner in person.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Gagan Mathur, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

% **07.05.2019**

Hon'ble Division Bench could not assemble as Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vipin Sanghi is on leave today.

List on 05.11.2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 07, 2019/kd