



\$~40 to 42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6467/2017

D.C. MISHRA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Gagan Mathur with Mr Shitanshu,
Advocates.

+ W.P.(C) 6481/2017

D.C. MISHRA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Gagan Mathur with Mr Shitanshu,
Advocates.

+ W.P.(C) 6496/2017

D.C. MISHRA

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Gagan Mathur with Mr Shitanshu,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

%

26.04.2022



1. Renotify on 18.10.2022.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

APRIL 26, 2022/rd