



2023-041036954DB

\$~13 to 15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6467/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: In person.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Shitanshu, Adv. for Mr. Gagan
Mathur, Adv.

AND

+ W.P.(C) 6481/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: In person.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH
& ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Shitanshu, Adv. for Mr. Gagan
Mathur, Adv.

AND

+ W.P.(C) 6496/2017

D.C. MISHRA Petitioner

Through: In person.

versus

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH
& ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Shitanshu, Adv. for Mr. Gagan
Mathur, Adv.



2023-041036954DB

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

%
ORDER
20.04.2023

In view of adjournment slip, re-notify on September 19, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA, J

APRIL 20, 2023/jg